Show Start: 13:00:00

Length: 30:00

UNL_TV

Print Date / Time: 10/31/11 10:59:42

Show Ends: 13:30:00

Printed by: Joyce Chen (chen)

# Talent Shot Cam [ PlayBak Slug Format Total Proj Hit
A1 Eﬂfﬂ:f;” 2-shot c2 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:21 | 1:00:03 PM
Joseph . . .00-

A-Z| isinga Opening DDR 0:16 | 1:00:24 PM
Kathleen . . .00-

A-3 | | inker MCU C1 Bartlett Hall Renovations| RDR 0:22 [ 1:00:40 PM
Joseph . . .01
A-4 Huisinga MCU C3 Campaign 2012 PKG 3:46 | 1:01:02 PM
Kathleen . . . .04-

A-5 | inker MCU C1 Alice Elliott PKG 2:26 | 1:04:48 PM
Joseph . .07~
A-6 Huisinga MCU C3 Haunted UNI RDR 0:34 | 1:07:14 PM
A-7 Eitimf;rn MCU C1 International Halloween |PKG 3:01 | 1:07:48 PM
Joseph . 10
A-8 Huisinga 2-shot C2 Toss to Break 1 RDR 0:06 | 1:10:49 PM

{Break} 3:00 1:10:55PM
Kathleen . . . 4.

B-1| Luinker MCU C2 Toss interview RDR 0:06 | 1:13:55 PM
B-2 iﬁj;ﬂg a 2-shot C3 Live Interview with Ken |[Live Interview | 0:01 [ 1:14:01 PM
Kathleen . 50-

B-3 | Luinker MCU C2 toss to break RDR 0:03 | 1:20:02 PM

{Break} 1:30  1:20:05 PM
Kathleen . 1.

C-1| Hlinker 2-shot C2 Toss to Karen RDR 0:08 | 1:21:35 PM
karen . -

C-2| hitka MCU c3 CAB Event RDR 0:28 | 1:21:43 PM
karen . i - -

C-3 Kobliska MCU C3 Pumpkin Carving PKG 4:54 | 1:22:11 PM
karen Football vs. Southern . .57

C-4 | kobliska MCU c3 Tt PKG 1:46 | 1:27:05 PM
karen . - -

C-5 Kobliska MCU C3 Upcoming Sports RD/CG 0:42 | 1:28:51 PM
Joseph . . .90-

C-6 e 2-shot C2 Closing RDR 0:07 | 1:29:33 PM
karen i - __

C-7| kobliska 2-shot C2 credits €6 0:20 | 1:29:40 PM

End of Show 1:30:00 PM
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